OSYM

2011 Yili igisleri Bakanlhigi Kaymakam Adayligi Giris Sinavi
Sonuglarina iliskin Sayisal Bilgiler

Sinav Tarihi : 24 Aralik 2011

Uygulanan Testler

Ortalama

Standart Sapma

Soru Sayisi

Sinava Bagvuran
Aday Sayisi

Sinava Giren
Aday Sayisi

Sinava Girmeyen
Aday Sayisi

Sinavi Gegersiz
Aday Sayisi

Alan Bilgisi

118.311

15.105

160

1141

1015

126

0




